Issued Development Permits - Knox County Engineering and Public Works

From 7/1/2023 to 7/31/2023

Development Name Permit Type Issued Date _ EPW File No. [Concept Plan]/[TTCDA]/[Use On Review]

Red Fern Industrial Site

Minor grading

Dollar General Karns

The Villas at Rogers Farm

Cape Fox Hill SD

Clear Springs Baptist Church Phase 2 & 3

Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance

Land Disturbance

7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/21/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023

23-LD0031
23-LD0070
22-LD0038
23-LD0010
23-LD0057
23-LD0066

123-042
123-043
123-044
123-046
123-045
123-048

[NONEJ/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONEJ/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONEJ/[NONE]/[NONE]
[9-SD-22-C_9-F-22-DP}/[NONE}/[NONE]
[12-SB-22-C)/[NONE]/[12-B-22-UR]
[NONE]/[NONE}/[NONE]
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