Issued Development Permits - Knox County Engineering and Public Works

From 7/1/2023 to 7/31/2023

Development Name	Permit Type	Issued Date	ID	EPW File No.	[Concept Plan]/[TTCDA]/[Use On Review]
Red Fern Industrial Site	Land Disturbance	7/11/2023	23-LD0031	123-042	[NONE]/[NONE]
Minor grading	Land Disturbance	7/13/2023	23-LD0070	123-043	[NONE]/[NONE]
Dollar General Karns	Land Disturbance	7/21/2023	22-LD0038	123-044	[NONE]/[NONE]
The Villas at Rogers Farm	Land Disturbance	7/24/2023	23-LD0010	123-046	[9-SD-22-C_9-F-22-DP]/[NONE]/[NONE]
Cape Fox Hill SD	Land Disturbance	7/24/2023	23-LD0057	123-045	[12-SB-22-C]/[NONE]/[12-B-22-UR]
Clear Springs Baptist Church Phase 2 & 3	Land Disturbance	7/25/2023	23-LD0066	123-048	[NONE]/[NONE]